Over 500 business owners/entrepreneurs have been trained in Financial Education (FE) and 
about 20 Trainers have been certified by ILO to conduct/roll out financial education training  

REBDA is providing mentorship and practical hands-on business Skills Training to a total 
of Four Hundred Forty-Five (445) refugees, asylum seekers and most vulnerable Ugandans 
this year in Kampala – Nakawa and Nsambya, who are currently undergoing a business 
fundamental course 

Figure 6 completion of the entrepreneurship training in the catering class

6 groups of refugee farmers with a total of 425 participants in Isingiro were trained by Rebda

[...]

• UGEFA Catalyser Support Cycle V in Western and Central, March2023-March2024 for 
Adelphi research gemeinnützige GmbH. 36 MSE and 7 companies are to be supported 

� REBDA is providing mentorship and practical hands-on business Skills Training to a total 
of Four Hundred Forty-Five (445) refugees, asylum seekers and most vulnerable Ugandans 
this year in Kampala – Nakawa and Nsambya, who are currently undergoing a business 
fundamental course 

� REBDA has been contracted by ILO to manage 20 Financial Education Workshops for 
500 refugees and host communities in Nakivale, Imvepi Rhino Camp between 2022 and